•	for services provided by a Director in connection with:

	 - the formation of the Company; or

	 - the Offer,

	 is set out in the table found in this section and in the section 3 of this Prospectus and repeated in the
table below.

The table below details the interest of the Directors in the securities of the Company immediately prior to
lodgment of the Prospectus with ASIC, including those securities held directly and indirectly.

Director
Number of
Shares

%
Number of
Options

%

Michael Ivkovic (1) 1 0.0000001% Nil 0%

Luca Tenuta 50,001 0.44% 50,000 0.44%

Kevin Shirlaw 50,000 0.44% 50,000 0.44%

Total 100,002 0.88% 100,000 0.88%

Note (1): Hightower Enterprises Pty Ltd (Hightower) has been issued 100,000 Shares and 100,000 Options. Michael
Ivkovic is a director and 50% shareholder of Hightower and is also the Managing Director and Chairman of the Company.

4949

GLOBAL PAYMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

11.15 Detail of all securities on issue and immediately post completion of the
Offer held by existing Shareholders

(a) This table sets out the total number and percentage of Shares and Options held by Shareholders at the date of
this Prospectus (“Existing Shareholders”).

Name
Number of
Shares

%
Number of
Options

%

Artisander Holdings Limited 4,000,000 35.75 4,000,000 35.75

Michael Silver 3,000,000 26.80 3,000,000 26.80

Fairchoice Limited 1,400,000 12.51 1,400,000 12.51

Ruairi Laughlin-McCann 500,000 4.47 500,000 4.47

Michael Joh Conroy 500,000 4.47 500,000 4.47

Steve Iliey 528,000 4.72 528,000 4.72

Fiona Threlfall 258,000 2.31 258,000 2.31

Rina Zrubavel 230,000 2.05 230,000 2.05

Tors Anders Petteroe 100,000 0.89 100,000 0.89

Andreas Riess 40,000 0.36 40,000 0.36

Dieter Lindemann 40,000 0.36 40,000 0.36

Hightower Enterprises Pty Ltd 100,001 0.89 100,000 0.89

Luca Tenuta 50,001 0.45 50,000 0.45

Kevin Shirlaw 50,000 0.45 50,000 0.45

Michael Ivkovic (1) 1 0.0000001 Nil 0

Other 394,000 3.52 520,000 3.52

Total 11,190,003 100.00 11,190,000 100.000

Note (1): Hightower Enterprises Pty Ltd (Hightower) has been issued 100,000 Shares and 100,000 Options. Michael
Ivkovic is a director and 50% shareholder of Hightower Enterprises and is also a Director of the Company.

5050

GLOBAL PAYMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

(b) This table sets out the percentage of Shares and Options held by Existing Shareholders immediately following
completion of the Offer if the Minimum Subscription and Maximum Subscription are achieved and assuming no
Existing Shareholder subscribes for New Shares and New Options.

Shares % Options %

Name
Minimum
Subscription

Maximum